INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

Constitution of Benches from 15t June 2020 to 18t June 2020

Court Room Benches Name of Hon’ble Vice-Presidents
and Hon’ble Members
Vigtg?\l/lgBl ' ISI\SICKIl:’) h Shri Pramod Kumar, Vice President and
an 1 enches Shri Ravish Sood Judicial Member
SMC I Shri Mahavir Singh, Vice President and

Virtual DB Il and
SMCII

And different benches per
cause list attached

Shri G Manjunath Accountant Member

Shri Saktijit Dey, Judicial Member

SMC 1 SMC I
Different benches per Shri Rajesh Kumar AccountantMember
Virtual DB |11 cause list attached Shri R L Negi Judicial Member
Note: (i)  The information regarding meeting ID and password for web based

video conferencing, through Webex platform, is being issued separately.
Efforts will also be made to send the information directly, by email, to the
parties concerned.

(i)

June 12, 2020

DBs will not function on 15" June 2020

Sd/ xx
Pramod Kumar

Vice President (M)




Virtual Court
No.

SMC 1
DB I

SMC I
DB II

SMC I11

DB Il

Mumbai
June 13, 2020

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL

MUMBAI BECHES, MUMBAI

Webex Meeting Access Details for the week beginning 15" June 2020

Coram

Shri Pramod Kumar, Vice President, and
Shri Ravish Sood, Judicial Member
(SMC I and DB cases of 1, J and K benches)

Shri Mahavir Singh, Vice President, and
Shri G Manjunath, Accountant Member
(SMC II and DB cases as per list attached)

Shri Saktijit Dey, Judicial Member, and
(SMC 111)

Shri Rajesh Kumar, Accountant Member
Shri R L Negi, Judicial Member
(DB cases as per list attached)

Webex
Meeting ID Password

166 266 6934 ITAT@2020
166 858 5624 SMC@2020
166 222 9981 SMS@2020

WILL BE NOTIFIED SEPARATELY

Q\/

t\ivistrar

Assista



INCOME _TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

"SMC - | " Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020

MONDAY

15.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

U R WN -

TUESDAY

2942/M/18
4328/M/18
5968/M/18
6057/M/18
6247/M/18

16.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

[ N o ¥ N S

WEDNESDAY 17.06.2020

6383/M/18
2956/M/18
2410/M/19
2414/M/19
2416/M/19

Before Shri.Pramod Kumar VP

Manthan Inc. (RM)
Moin Yusuf Khan
Pradeep Kriplani
Tanveer Ahmed Ansari
Bhanwaridevi B Todi

Before Shri. Pramod Kumar VP

BMT Impex

Oracle Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Ashar Lubricants Pvt. Ltd.
Jaiambe Overseas Pvt. Ltd.
Slide System Inc.

SMC-1 Bench

Before Shri. Pramod Kumar VP

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

a U b WN P

THURSDAY

1714/M/19
1715/M/19
1718/M/19
1719/M/19
1721/M/19
1722/M/19

18.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Ul b W N

1756/M/19
1758/M/19
1764/M/19
1778/M/19
1815/M/19

Sadhana Jaisingh Patel
Vimal Babulal Shrimal
Mitchell Associates
Tejas Harakchand Shah
Harakchand K. Shah
Harakchand K. Shah

Before Shri. Pramod Kumar VP

0

Paresh Choudhary (Multi Label )
Mahalaxmi Consultancy

Rutuja J. Bhalaria

Shubhlaxmi Steel

Navneet Kumar Taparia

o

ASSISTANT RE\§ISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

"SMC -1l " Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020

MONDAY

15.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

W e N U B WK

[
w N = O

TUESDAY

157/M/19
167/M/19
176/M/19
105/M/19
416/M/19
1839/M/19
1840/M/19
1844/M/19
1845/M/19
1854/M/19
1855/M/19
1856/M/19
6789/M/18

16.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00~ Oy B W NP

WEDNESDAY _ 17.06.2020

2417/M/19
2418/M/19
2431/M/19
1647/M/19
1660/M/19
1862/M/19
1890/M/19
1891/M/19

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

W 00 N O U bp WK

Y
o

1727/M/19
1728/M/19
1729/M/19
1730/M/19
1731/M/19
1894/M/19
1907/M/19
1908/M/19
1911/M/19
1912/M/19

Before Shri.Mahavir Singh VP

Jupiter Metal

Anisha Sunil Tharwani

Nelco Steel (Prop. Nemichand K. Shah )
Bhadra Textiles & Trading Pvt. Ltd.
Rashmin R. Shah

Mukesh K. Gaglani

Manish K. Gaglani

Vijayan P. Meparamba

Vijayan P. Meparamba

Hasmukh J. Ruparelia

Hasmukh J. Ruparelia

Kumar Hasmukh Ruparelia

Bimal V. Vora (HUF)

Before Shri.Mahavir Singh VP

Valsons Metal

Meherbad Co. Op. Housing soc. Ltd.
Manoj Popatlal Gala

Ganpat Ghevarchand Mutha

Faber Construction

Hanuman Dhanania

Jay Jyoti Steel

Harihara Hariharan lyer

SMC-1l Bench

Before Shri.Mahavir Singh VP

Jyoti Metal Corporation
Jyoti Metal Corporation

Jyoti Metal Corporation
Hazelnut Construction Pvt. Ltd.

Akshar Space Pvt. Ltd.
Chintamani's NX (Firm)
Rakesh Inder Bachani
Rakesh Inder Bachani
Electro Coats

Electro Coats

©

C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F

C/F
C/F
C/F

C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F



THURSDAY _ 18.06.2020
1 ITA 1780/M/19
2 ITA 1792/M/19
3 ITA 1805/M/19
4 ITA 1819/M/19
5 ITA 1820/M/19
6 ITA 1821/M/19
7  ITA 7481/M/18
8 ITA 7482/M/18
9 ITA 574/M/19
10 ITA 736/M/19

Before Shri.Mahavir Singh VP

Arjunlal Sohanlal Jain (HUF)
TPI India Ltd.

Rajesh C. Punamia
Amichand B. Mutha
Amichand B. Mutha
Amichand B. Mutha
Hariram R. Parmar

Hariram R. Parmar
Bhansali Trade Impex

DC Engineers Pvt. Ltd.

I

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

C/F
C/F
C/F
C/F



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI /@

"SMC - III" Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020

MONDAY __ 15.06.2020

ITA 1478/M/19
ITA 1479/M/19
ITA 2399/M/19
ITA 2400/M/19
ITA 2401/M/19
ITA 2402/M/19

o b WN PR

TUESDAY _ 16.06.2020

ITA 1663/M/19
ITA 1700/M/19
ITA 1701/M/19
ITA 1702/M/19
ITA 1707/M/19
ITA 1713/M/19

ok WNRE

WEDNESDAY 17.06.2020

Before Shri. Saktijit Dey, JM

Primex Metal
Primex Metal
Greenglobe fuel Solutions
Greenglobe fuel Solutions
Jayesh Metal Corporation
Jayesh Metal Corporation

Before Shri. Saktijit Dey, JM

N G Bhanushali & Co.
Yogen Patechand Maniyar
Ashok G. Bafna (HUF)
Nikhil Vijay Chauhan
Sanjiv B. Batra

Vipul P. Shah

SMC- Il Bench

Before Shri.Saktijit Dey, JM

ITA 6627/M/18
ITA 16/M/19

ITA 189/M/19
ITA 1748/M/19
ITA 1753/M/19

b WN

THURSDAY 18.06.2020

ITA 1833/M/19
ITA 1835/M/19
ITA 1836/M/19
ITA 1837/M/19

B W N

Amit Shridhar Jinsiwale
Ravi O. Agarwal

Anil M. Rakshe (HUF)
Mansingram Choudhary
Jaferali A. Khan

Before Shri.Saktijit Dey, JM

Lucent Diamonds
Manish Prem Arora
Micro Tubes

Micro Tubes

g

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR



CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020 (Virtual Court)

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

Virtual Court Room No. 1

MONDAY _ 15.06.20
1 ITA  3846/M/19
2 ITA  4369/M/18
3 ITA 241/M/19
4 ITA  1138/M/17
5 ITA  351/M/19
6 ITA  1933/M/19
7 ITA  6314/M/17
8 ITA  6606/M/17
9 ITA 6715/M/18
10 ITA 1095/M/18
11 ITA 1461/M/18
12 ITA  5196/M/18
13 ITA 5197/M/18
14  ITA 7410/M/17
15  ITA 6483/M/17
16  ITA 5271/M/18
17 ITA 3817/M/17
18  ITA 6612/M/18
19  ITA 7028/M/18
20 ITA 1119/M/16
21 CO  130/M/19
22 ITA  7708/M/19

Virtual Court Room No. 1

TUESDAY

16.06.20

0 N O s W N

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7410/M/17
6483/M/17
5271/M/18
3817/M/17
2247/M/15
1562/M/16
1630/M/15
2612/M/17

Aasman Trading Pvt. Ltd.
Anjana Rathi

Nirmala Zaverchand Shah
Bombay Stock Excchange Ltd.
New India Mining Corpn.

Print Magic, Mumbai
Ramavtar Mandwewalla
Manba Finance Ltd.

Manba Finance Ltd.
Environmental Medical Association
Triumph International
Jitendra Satish Ahwad
Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Shell India Markets P. Ltd.
Voltas Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (5.G)
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (S.G.)

Before S/ Shri .Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM

Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutiohs Corpn.

Shell India Markets P. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.

Bench

>

- L C e - ——mTMmmMmmMmODOO0OO®®E® >

Bench

Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed On 18.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Adjn. To 13.07.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Adjourned

Adjourned

Adjourned



Virtual Court Room No. 1

WEDNESDAY 17.06.20 Before S/ Shri .Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM
Bench

1 ITA 1087/M/16 Sempertans India Pvt. Ltd. |
2 ITA  7156/M/16 Tech Mahindra Ltd. J
2! ITA 7319/M/16 Tech Mahindra Ltd. J
4 ITA 4856/M/17 Tech Mahindra Ltd. J
5 ITA 4909/M/17 Tech Mahindra Ltd. J
6 ITA 1448/M/16 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. J
7 ITA 4647/M/16 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. J
8 ITA 1739/m/15 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. J
9 ITA 1676/M/15 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. J
10 ITA 6612/M/18 Voltas Ltd. J
11 ITA 7028/M/18 Voltas Ltd. J
12 ITA 6447/M/16 KEC International Ltd. K

Virtual Court Room No. 1

THURSDAY 18.06.2020 Before S/ Shri.Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, IM

Bench

1 ITA 7313/M/19 Dassault Systems Solidworks Corpn. |
2 ITA 2299/M/18 Shell India Pvt. Ltd. J
3 ITA 629/M/15 Mott MacDonald Pvt. Ltd. )
4 ITA 642/M/15 Mott MacDonald Pvt. Ltd. J

i

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR



CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020 (Virtual Court)

INCOME_TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

Virtual Court Room No. 2

MONDAY _ 15.06.20
1 ITA 3846/M/19
2 ITA 4369/M/18
3 ITA 241/M/19
4  ITA 1138/M/17
5 ITA 351/M/19
6 ITA 1933/M/19
7 ITA 6314/M/17
8 ITA 6606/M/17
9 ITA 6715/M/18
10 ITA 1095/M/18
11 ITA 1461/M/18
12 ITA 5196/M/18
13 ITA 5197/M/18
14 ITA 7410/M/17
15  ITA 6483/M/17
16 ITA 5271/M/18
17 ITA 3817/M/17
18 ITA 6612/M/18
19 ITA 7028/M/18
20 ITA 1119/M/16
21 CO 130/M/19
22 ITA 7708/M/19

Virtual Court Room No. 2

TUESDAY

16.06.20

Vi B W N

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3477/M/19
3478/M/19
3846/M/19
4702/M/18
1138/M/17

Virtual Court Room No. 2

WEDNESDAY 17.06.20

v B W N

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2350/M/13
1118/M/20
2584/M/18
241/M/19

1671/M/17

Aasman Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Anjana Rathi

Nirmala Zaverchand Shah

Bombay Stock Excchange Ltd.

New India Mining Corpn.

Print Magic, Mumbai

Ramavtar Mandwewalla

Manba Finance Ltd.

Manba Finance Ltd.
Environmental Medical Association
Triumph International

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Shell India Markets P. Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (5.G)
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd.
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (5.G.)

Before S/ Shri .Mahavir Singh,VP & G. Manjunatha,AM

Ambuja Cements Ltd.
Ambuja Cements Ltd.
Aasman Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Biax Flectrical & Electric Control P. Ltd.

Bombay Stock Excchange Ltd.

Before S/ Shri .Mahavir Singh,VP & G. Manjunatha,AM

Voafone Idea Ltd.

Kritika Ramkumar

Bhavin Vaghasia

Nirmala Zaverchand Shah

Credit Analysis and Research Ltd.

Bench

i e e e e e e S AR PR M OO @@ XS

Bench

o o> P >

Bench

N W ®@>» >

Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed On 18.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Adjn. To 13.07.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Adjourned

Adjourned

Adjourned



Virtual Court Room No. 2

THURSDAY 18.06.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Chwowou s wNe

3952/M/15
4369/M/18
6324/M/10
6325/M/10
6963/M/14
6964/M/14
189/M/20

1109/M/19
1110/M/19
5958/M/18
6325/M/18

Before S/ Shri .Mahavir Singh,VP & G. Manjunatha,AM

Arshiya Ltd.

Anjana Rathi

Bajaj Holdings & Investment Ltd
Bajaj Holdings & Investment Ltd
Bajaj Holdings & Investment Ltd
Bajaj Holdings & Investment Ltd
M/s. Pandhe Infracons P. Ltd. (S.G)
Mahindra Water Utilities Ltd.
Mahindra Water Utilities Ltd.
D. Manish & Co.

D. Manish & Co.«

e

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Bench
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Virtual Court Room No. 3

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

<

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020 (Virtual Court)

MONDAY  15.06.20
1 ITA 3846/M/19
2 ITA 4369/M/18
3 ITA 241/M/19
4 ITA 1138/M/17
5 ITA 351/M/19
6 ITA 1933/M/19
7 ITA 6314/M/17
8 ITA 6606/M/17
9 ITA 6715/M/18
10 ITA 1095/M/18
11 ITA 1461/M/18
12 ITA 5196/M/18
13 ITA 5197/M/18
14 ITA 7410/M/17
15 ITA 6483/M/17
16 ITA 5271/m/18
17 ITA 3817/M/17
18 ITA 6612/M/18
19 ITA 7028/M/18
20 ITA 1119/M/16
21 CO 130/m/19
22 ITA 7708/M/19

Virtual Court Room No. 3

Aasman Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Anjana Rathi

Nirmala Zaverchand Shah

Bombay Stock Excchange Ltd.

New India Mining Corpn.

Print Magic, Mumbai

Ramavtar Mandwewalla

Manba Finance Ltd.

Manba Finance Ltd.

Environmental Medical Association
Triumph International

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Shell India Markets P. Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (S.G)
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd.
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (S5.G.)

TUESDAY 16.06.20 Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM
1 ITA 1933/M/19 Print Magic, Mumbai
2 ITA 3121/M/19 Cole parmer india Pvt Ltd
3 ITA 761/M/19 Ryan India Tax Services
4 ITA 6314/M/17 Ramavtar Mandwewalla
5 ITA 1197/M/20 Flemingo Travel Retail Ltd.
6 ITA 1803/M/19 Godrej Insds. Emplyees Co.op Credit Society Ltd.
7 ITA 1846/M/19  Godrej Insds. Emplyees Co.op Credit Society Ltd.

Bench

- - - e e - MMM MMDOD OO0 O®m® > >

(e T 7 7 I O R 5 T

Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed On 18.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Adjn. To 13.07.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Adjourned

Adjourned

Adjourned



Virtual Court Room No. 3

WEDNESDAY 17.06.20

Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM

~N ok W N

Virtual Court Room No. 3

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6606/M/17
6715/M/18
3999/M/18
1095/M/18
1461/M/18
5196/M/18
5197/M/18

THURSDAY 18.06.2020

Manba Finance Ltd.

Manba Finance Ltd.

Modison Metals Ltd.
Environmental Medical Association
Triumph International

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM

0 ~N O UV Es WN Rk

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5615/M/18
5616/M/18
1028/M/20
1246/M/19
1247/M/19
1248/m/19
2246/M/19
2247/M/19

Vodafone Idea Ltd.

Vodafone Idea Ltd.

Jaee Joshi

Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd.
Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd.
Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd.
Heera C. Gujrani

Heera C. Gujrani

"

ASSISTANT RRISTRAR
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Virtual Court Room No. 3

Revised

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 15/06/2020 to 18/06/2020 (Virtual Court)

MONDAY

15.06.20

O 00 ~N O Ul bW

T G T e el i =
W oo N B WM O

20
21
22

Virtual Court Room No. 3

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA

3846/M/19
4369/M/18
241/M/19

1138/M/17
351/M/19

1933/M/19
6314/M/17
6606/M/17
6715/M/18
1095/M/18
1461/M/18
5196/M/18
5197/M/18
7410/M/17
6483/M/17
5271/M/18
3817/M/17
6612/M/18
7028/M/18
1119/M/16
130/M/19

7708/M/19

TUESDAY

16.06.20

0o ~N O B WN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1933/M/19
3121/M/19
761/M/19

6314/M/17
1197/M/20
1803/M/19
1846/M/19
6867/M/19

Aasman Trading Pvt. Ltd.
Anjana Rathi

Nirmala Zaverchand Shah
Bombay Stock Excchange Ltd.
New India Mining Corpn.

Print Magic, Mumbai
Ramavtar Mandwewalla
Manba Finance Ltd.

Manba Finance Ltd.
Environmental Medical Association
Triumph International
Jitendra Satish Ahwad
Jitendra Satish Ahwad

Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutions Corpn.
Trimble Solutions Corpn.

Shell India Markets P. Ltd.
Voltas Ltd.

Voltas Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (5.G)
Vodafone India Services P. Ltd.

Vodafone India Services P. Ltd. (5.G.)

Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, IM

Bench

Print Magic, Mumbai

Cole parmer india Pvt Ltd
Ryan India Tax Services
Ramavtar Mandwewalla
Flemingo Travel Retail Ltd.

Godrej Insds. Emplyees Co.op Credit Society Ltd.
Godrej Insds. Emplyees Co.op Credit Society Ltd.

R. S. Mega Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

OO "o on O

@,

Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed On 18.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Adjn. To 13.07.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 16.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Fixed on 17.06.20
Adjourned

Adjourned

Adjourned



Virtual Court Room No. 3 ) @

WEDNESDAY 17.06.20 Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM

1 ITA 6606/M/17 Manba Finance Ltd. D
2 ITA 6715/M/18 Manba Finance Ltd. D
3 ITA 3999/M/18 Modison Metals Ltd. D
4 ITA 1095/M/18 Environmental Medical Association E
5 |ITA 1461/M/18 Triumph International E
6 ITA 5196/M/18 Jitendra Satish Ahwad F
7 ITA 5197/M/18 Jitendra Satish Ahwad F

Virtual Court Room No. 3

THURSDAY _18.06.2020 Before S/ Shri .Rajesh Kumar , AM & Ram Lal Negi, JIM
1 ITA 5615/M/18 Vodafone Idea Ltd. F
2 ITA 5616/M/18 Vodafone ldea Ltd. F
3 ITA 1028/M/20 Jaee Joshi F
4 ITA 1246/M/19 Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd. G
5 ITA 1247/M/19 Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd. G
6 ITA 1248/m/19 Gilbarco veeder Root India Pvt. Ltd. G
7 ITA 2246/M/19 Heera C. Gujrani H
8 ITA 2247/M/19 Heera C. Gujrani H

.
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